
E-mail: principalptcshahdadpur@hotmail.com 
~ 0235- 841726 ~ 0235-842465 

OFFICE OF THE SSP / PRINCIPAL, 
POLICE TRAINING COLLEGE, 

SHAHDADPUR. 

NOTIFICATION FOR PUBLICATION IN SINDH POLICE GAZETTE PART-II. 

SUBJECT:- RESULT OF LOWER SCHOOL COURSE (NEW SYLLABUS). 

The following trainees of various districts who appeared in the Examinations of Lower School 

Course Batch-l73 (Junior) for the term ending Feb-2023, held at Police Training College, Shahdadpur, and 

declared to have "PASS". The marks and the Grade they secured are shown against each:- 

S# Rank , Name 

, 

Father's Name Distt / Unit 

A 

Marks 
I--_O_b_ta_io_e_d----l Grade 

Out of2350 

1827 

1814 

1807 

1797 

1781 

1779 

1771 

1769 

1765 

1758 

1754 

1751 

1745 

1741 

1731 

1726 

1718 

1713 

1712 

1701 

1691 

1. o 

2. 

LPC-526 Dua 

LPC-3576 Ayesha Latif 

Bhojraj 

Abdul Latif 
MPK 

Larkana 
3. 

4. 

5. 

LPc-1225 Fozia Saleem 

LPC-1582 Nabila 

LPC-3368 Abida Parveen 

Muhammad Saleem 

Muhammad Yousif 

Qurban Ali Rind 

T/Allahyar 

T/Allahyar 

N-Feroze 

A 

6. 

7. 

8. 

LPC-1320 Rumana 

LPC-3295 Nusrat Khatoon 

LPC-3390 Hina Parveen 

Abdul Razzaque 

Mashooque Ali 

Muhammad Ishaque 

T/Allahyar 

Larkana 

N-Feroze 

A 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

LPC-642 Mohni 

LPC-1636 Nusrat Naz 

LPC-2100 Saniya 

LPC-4308 Reshma 

Bhojraj 

Muhammad Qasim 

Y ounas Masih 

Dattar Dino Katbar 

MPK 

T/Allahyar 

MPK 

Khairpur 

A 

13. LPC-4314 Nazia Abbasi Muhammad Dawood Khairpur A 

14. LPC-1642 Nosheen Mitho MPK A 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

LPC-4312 Naeema Khatoon 

LPC-4303 Mumtaz 

LPC-43G9 Sajida 

LPC-4317 Afshan 

LPC-4307 Shabana Parveen 

LPC-4313 Rabia N az Muhammad Pannah ..J(_hairpur 
~-, .. ,~.~ 

Ubedullah 

W/o Abid Ali 

W 10 Ghulam Mustafa 

Kareem Bux 

W 10 Ikhtiar Ali 

Khairpur 

Khairpur 

Khairpur 

Khairpur 

Khairpur 

Akhtar Riaz /:(~'~!!~ LPC-2145 Sumiya 

A 

A 



LPC-327 Farzana Muhammad Ibrahim Sanghar 1604 

, 

(SHEERAZ NL"PS;,PPM 
SSPIPRINCIPAL, 

POLICE TRAINING COLLEGE, 
SHAHDADPUR. 

No. PTC 1 E.B 1 L.S.C 1 IO'r~ - 1067 12023, Shahdadpur, dated: OI.0e,,2023. 
Copy forwarded to the following for information and necessary action. 
01. The Inspector General of Police, Sindh Karachi. 
02. The Additional Inspector General of Police, Establishment Sindh Karachi. 
03. The Additional Inspector General of Police, Training Sindh Karachi. 
04. The Deputy Inspector General of Police, Training Sindh Karachi. 
05. The Deputy Inspector General of Police, HYD I Sukkur I Larkana I MPK I SBA Range. 
06. . The SSP,HYD I T.A.Yar I Sukkur I Khairpur I Larkana I MPK I SBA I N.Feroze I Sanghar. 
07. The P.DSP I DSP (Admn.) I C.L.I I C.D.! I L.O I Sheet Clerk & HRMIS PTC Shahdadpur. 
08. Office Record. 

, 

(SHEERAZ R) ,PSP,PPM 
SSPIPRINCIPAL, 

POLICE TRAINING COLLEGE, 
SHAHDADPUR. 

, 

2 


